
Linie

Konzessionsinhaber

Fahrtnummer

Verkehrshinweise

462 von Beeskow, Bahnhof

462 von Frankfurt (Oder), Bahnhof

463 von Eisenhüttenstadt, Bahnhof

Müllrose Markt

Müllrose Schützenpark

Müllrose Jahnstraße ( Schule)

Müllrose Schützenpark

Müllrose Mixdorfer Straße

Mixdorf Dorf

Grunow, Dorf

Grunow, Bahnhof

Grunow, Dorf

Dammendorf

Schlaubetal, Bremsdorfer Mühle

Bremsdorf, Landweg

Schlaubetal Bremsdorf Lindenstraße

Bremsdorf, B 246

Fünfeichen, Schule

Kieselwitz

Fünfeichen, Schule

Fünfeichen, E.-Thälmann-Str.

Eisenhüttenstadt, Beeskower Straße

Eisenhüttenstadt, Grünstraße

Eisenhüttenstadt, ZOB

Eisenhüttenstadt, City Center

Eisenhüttenstadt, Am Kanal

Eisenhüttenstadt, An der Holzwolle

Eisenhüttenstadt, Diehloer Straße

Eisenhüttenstadt, Maxim-Gorki-Straße

Eisenhüttenstadt, Krankenhaus

Eisenhüttenstadt, Ludmilla-Hypius-Weg

Eisenhüttenstadt, Karl-Marx-Straße

Eisenhüttenstadt, Am Trockendock

Eisenhüttenstadt, Fährstraße

Eisenhüttenstadt, Diesterwegring

Eisenhüttenstadt, An der Schleuse

Eisenhüttenstadt, Friedrich-List-Straße

Eisenhüttenstadt, Seeberge

Eisenhüttenstadt, Oderwerft

Eisenhüttenstadt, Gubener Straße

Eisenhüttenstadt, Fürstenberger Straße

Eisenhüttenstadt, Bahnhofstraße

Eisenhüttenstadt, Wilhelmstraße

Eisenhüttenstadt, Bahnhof

Eisenhüttenstadt, Bahnhof

Steig 5
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13:25

13:19
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13:32
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13:35

13:36

13:40

13:44

13:46
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13:50
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   Montag - Freitag

Linie

Konzessionsinhaber

Fahrtnummer

Verkehrshinweise

Eisenhüttenstadt, Bahnhof

Eisenhüttenstadt, Oderlandstraße

Eisenhüttenstadt, Am Kanal

Eisenhüttenstadt, City Center

Eisenhüttenstadt, ZOB

Eisenhüttenstadt, An der Holzwolle

Eisenhüttenstadt, Diehloer Straße

Eisenhüttenstadt, Neuzeller Straße

Eisenhüttenstadt, Grünstraße

Eisenhüttenstadt, Beeskower Straße

Fünfeichen, E.-Thälmann-Str.

Fünfeichen, Schule

Kieselwitz

Fünfeichen, Schule

Bremsdorf, B 246

Schlaubetal Bremsdorf Lindenstraße

Bremsdorf, Landweg

Schlaubetal, Bremsdorfer Mühle

Dammendorf

Grunow, Dorf

Grunow, Bahnhof

Grunow, Dorf

Mixdorf Dorf

Müllrose Mixdorfer Straße

Müllrose Jahnstraße ( Schule)

Müllrose Markt

462 nach Frankfurt (Oder), Bahnhof

463 nach Eisenhüttenstadt, Bahnhof

Steig 1

Steig 2

ab
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05:31
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05:55

05:59
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06:32

06:36
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06:46

06:50

06:52
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S

12:30

12:31

12:32

12:34

12:36

12:38

12:40

12:41

|
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12:48

12:50

12:54

12:58

13:02

13:03

13:04

13:06

13:10

13:13

13:15

13:16

13:20

13:24

13:26
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13:31

13:32
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13:36

13:38

13:40

13:41
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13:48

13:50

13:54

13:58

14:02

14:03

14:04

14:06

14:10

14:13

14:15

14:16

14:20

14:24

14:26

14:29

14:32

464

BOS

12

S

14:00

14:01

14:02

14:04

14:06

|
|
|
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14:09

14:15

14:17

464

BOS

14

S

14:30

14:31

14:32

14:34

14:36

14:38

14:40

14:41

|
|

14:48

14:50

14:54

14:58

15:02

15:03

15:04

15:06

15:10

15:13

15:15

15:16

15:20

15:24

15:26

15:29

15:32

464

BOS

16

S

15:00

15:01

15:02

15:04

15:06

|
|
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15:08

15:09

15:15

15:17

464

BOS
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S

15:30

15:31

15:32

15:34

15:36

15:38

15:40

15:41

|
|

15:48

15:50

15:54

15:58

16:02

16:03

16:04

16:06

16:10

16:13

16:15

16:16

16:20

16:24

16:26

16:29

16:32

16:30
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BOS
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16:30

16:31

16:32

16:34

16:36

16:38

16:40

16:41

|
|

16:48

16:50

16:54

16:58
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17:03

17:04

17:06
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17:20
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   Montag - Freitag

S    nur an Schultagen

464

464 Müllrose <> Grunow <> Kieselwitz <> Eisenhüttenstadt

BOS Gültig ab 14.12.2025


